various reasons (for non aadhaar linkage, 

non-receipt of form-11 etc.) within the 

stipulated timeline. 

5 Impact on financial, 

operation or other activities 

of the listed entity, 

quantifiable in monetary 

terms to the extent possible 

Amount of Rs. 1,13,76,736/- (Rupees One 

Crore Thirteen Lakh Seventy Six Thousand 

Seven Hundred Thirty Six). 

The Bank anticipates no significant effect 

on its financial, operational, or other 

business activities as a result of the 

aforementioned order.